
Temps Points Place Points

1 11 GARDE Thomas TEAM MARIGNIER COMPETITION 41740220005 Pou 2 M 00:22,199 199 1 800 999

2 5 DUPUY Noa CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION 41730060146 Pou 2 M 00:21,642 200 3 790 990

3 10 VULLIET Ronan U.C. SEYSSEL FRANGY 41740430066 Pou 2 M 00:24,375 194 4 785 979

4 26 MASSOT Greg CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION 41730060209 Pou M 00:30,412 184 2 795 979

5 6 REYNAUD Armand CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION 41730060254 Pou 2 M 00:23,023 197 5 780 977

6 7 BAUD Maxime V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER 41740160156 Pou 2 M 00:22,604 198 6 775 973

7 17 VOLLMER Noé TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER 41740030302 Pou 2 M 00:23,890 195 7 770 965

8 1 DAVID Kelly EVIAN VELO 41740480379 Pou 2 F 00:25,255 193 8 765 958

9 16 COLLOUD Vincent TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER 41740030298 Pou 2 M 00:25,435 191 9 760 951

10 2 AFONSO Emilie U.C. VOIRONNAISE 41380030241 Pou 2 F 00:26,242 189 10 755 944

11 9 CORDELIER Nathan V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER 41740160158 Pou 1 M 00:26,648 187 11 750 937

12 18 VEYRON Yann S.C. LES ABRETS 41380210066 Pou 2 M 00:26,729 186 12 745 931

13 4 PICHON Titouan LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM 41731430303 Pou 2 M 00:25,827 190 13 740 930

14 8 JOUAVILLE Vianney U.C. SEYSSEL FRANGY 41740430143 Pou 2 M 00:25,333 192 15 730 922

15 24 SALOMON Nathan U.C GESSIENNE 41010620212 Pou M 00:31,437 182 14 735 917

16 14 BISTEUR Corentin TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER 41740030347 Pou 2 M 00:26,423 188 16 725 913

17 25 MATHEOUD ENZO EVIAN VELO 41740480385 Pou 2 M 00:23,458 196 19 710 906

18 27 DEBROUX ZADIE G.O. LA LECHERE Licence Pou F 00:28,528 185 17 720 905

19 13 RIOT Bastian EVIAN VELO 41740480384 Pou 2 M 00:31,148 183 18 715 898

20 21 CHAIGNEAU Hannah rose V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER 41740160193 Pré 3 F 00:32,282 181 20 705 886

21 3 ALVAREZ Sofia E.C. BOURG EN BRESSE 41010040315 Pou 1 F 00:35,540 180 21 700 880

22 23 JACQUEMOT Kylian EVIAN VELO 41740480380 Pré 3 M 00:37,349 178 22 695 873

23 19 CASSARO Nathan G.O. LA LECHERE 41730910056 Pou 1 M 00:52,301 175 23 690 865

24 22 TEIRLYNCK Clément E.C. ST CLAIROISE 41380420155 Pré 3 M 00:38,639 177 24 685 862

25 28 DRILLAUD  LISE TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER Licence Pou F 00:41,601 176 25 680 856

Cat
RouteSprint court
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Arrivée dossard

Place Nom et prénom Club Sx Points

1 11 GARDE Thomas TEAM MARIGNIER COMPETITION M 800

2 26 MASSOT Greg CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION M 795

3 5 DUPUY Noa CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION M 790

4 10 VULLIET Ronan U.C. SEYSSEL FRANGY M 785

5 6 REYNAUD Armand CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION M 780

6 7 BAUD Maxime V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER M 775

7 17 VOLLMER Noé TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER M 770

8 1 DAVID Kelly EVIAN VELO F 765

9 16 COLLOUD Vincent TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER M 760

10 2 AFONSO Emilie U.C. VOIRONNAISE F 755

11 9 CORDELIER Nathan V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER M 750

12 18 VEYRON Yann S.C. LES ABRETS M 745

13 4 PICHON Titouan LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 740

14 24 SALOMON Nathan U.C GESSIENNE M 735

15 8 JOUAVILLE Vianney U.C. SEYSSEL FRANGY M 730

16 14 BISTEUR Corentin TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER M 725

17 27 DEBROUX ZADIE G.O. LA LECHERE F 720

18 13 RIOT Bastian EVIAN VELO M 715

19 25 MATHEOUD ENZO EVIAN VELO M 710

20 21 CHAIGNEAU Hannah rose V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER F 705

21 3 ALVAREZ Sofia E.C. BOURG EN BRESSE F 700

22 23 JACQUEMOT Kylian EVIAN VELO M 695

23 19 CASSARO Nathan G.O. LA LECHERE M 690

24 22 TEIRLYNCK Clément E.C. ST CLAIROISE M 685

25 28 DRILLAUD  LISE TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER F 680

26 20 FURLANO Tomy GRIZZLY BIKE MAURIENNE M 675

dimanche 29 avril 2018TROPHEE SAVOYARD DU JEUNE CYCLISTE

Poussin

Résultat route



Temps Points Place Points

1 11 GARDE Thomas TEAM MARIGNIER COMPETITION 41740220005 Pou 2 M 00:22,199 199 1 800 999

2 5 DUPUY Noa CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION 41730060146 Pou 2 M 00:21,642 200 3 790 990

3 10 VULLIET Ronan U.C. SEYSSEL FRANGY 41740430066 Pou 2 M 00:24,375 194 4 785 979

4 26 MASSOT Greg CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION 41730060209 Pou M 00:30,412 184 2 795 979

5 6 REYNAUD Armand CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION 41730060254 Pou 2 M 00:23,023 197 5 780 977

6 7 BAUD Maxime V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER 41740160156 Pou 2 M 00:22,604 198 6 775 973

7 17 VOLLMER Noé TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER 41740030302 Pou 2 M 00:23,890 195 7 770 965

8 1 DAVID Kelly EVIAN VELO 41740480379 Pou 2 F 00:25,255 193 8 765 958

9 16 COLLOUD Vincent TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER 41740030298 Pou 2 M 00:25,435 191 9 760 951

10 2 AFONSO Emilie U.C. VOIRONNAISE 41380030241 Pou 2 F 00:26,242 189 10 755 944

11 9 CORDELIER Nathan V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER 41740160158 Pou 1 M 00:26,648 187 11 750 937

12 18 VEYRON Yann S.C. LES ABRETS 41380210066 Pou 2 M 00:26,729 186 12 745 931

13 4 PICHON Titouan LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM 41731430303 Pou 2 M 00:25,827 190 13 740 930

14 8 JOUAVILLE Vianney U.C. SEYSSEL FRANGY 41740430143 Pou 2 M 00:25,333 192 15 730 922

15 24 SALOMON Nathan U.C GESSIENNE 41010620212 Pou M 00:31,437 182 14 735 917

16 14 BISTEUR Corentin TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER 41740030347 Pou 2 M 00:26,423 188 16 725 913

17 25 MATHEOUD ENZO EVIAN VELO 41740480385 Pou 2 M 00:23,458 196 19 710 906

18 27 DEBROUX ZADIE G.O. LA LECHERE Licence Pou F 00:28,528 185 17 720 905

19 13 RIOT Bastian EVIAN VELO 41740480384 Pou 2 M 00:31,148 183 18 715 898

20 21 CHAIGNEAU Hannah rose V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER 41740160193 Pré 3 F 00:32,282 181 20 705 886

21 3 ALVAREZ Sofia E.C. BOURG EN BRESSE 41010040315 Pou 1 F 00:35,540 180 21 700 880

22 23 JACQUEMOT Kylian EVIAN VELO 41740480380 Pré 3 M 00:37,349 178 22 695 873

23 19 CASSARO Nathan G.O. LA LECHERE 41730910056 Pou 1 M 00:52,301 175 23 690 865

24 22 TEIRLYNCK Clément E.C. ST CLAIROISE 41380420155 Pré 3 M 00:38,639 177 24 685 862

25 28 DRILLAUD  LISE TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER Licence Pou F 00:41,601 176 25 680 856

26 20 FURLANO Tomy GRIZZLY BIKE MAURIENNE 41730200058 Pou 2 M 00:35,770 179 26 675 854

27 12 ECUYER Téo EVIAN VELO 41740480135 Pou 2 M 02:10,000 174 174

28 15 COELHO Tiago TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER 41740030290 Pou 1 M 02:10,000 174 174

Cat
RouteSprint court
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Nom et prénom Club Sx 1° Essai 2° Essai
Temps 
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67 GUEUDRET Lucas V.C. ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS M 00:20,001 20,001 200 pts

58 PION Paul CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION M 00:20,356 20,356 199 pts

35 MAUGUEN Emy CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. F 00:20,454 20,454 198 pts

48 DANCER Léo LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 00:20,600 20,600 197 pts

71 VALLET Charly EVIAN VELO M 00:20,638 20,638 196 pts

36 BAUD Justine V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER F 00:20,898 20,898 195 pts

74 REBUT Noah TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER M 00:21,059 21,059 194 pts

52 ROUANET Liam LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 00:21,664 21,664 193 pts

70 SCHWAB Lucas EVIAN VELO M 00:21,716 21,716 192 pts

34 BUSSCHAERT Lucie CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. F 00:21,777 21,777 191 pts

75 MARMONIER Melvin S.C. LES ABRETS M 00:21,911 21,911 190 pts

56 DUPONT Owen CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION M 00:21,997 21,997 189 pts

37 BLANCHET Anna V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER F 00:22,111 22,111 188 pts

46 BERMUDEZ Antoine LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 00:22,310 22,310 187 pts

59 VOLAT Killian CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION M 00:22,328 22,328 186 pts

43 VONARB Fanny TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER F 00:22,374 22,374 185 pts

39 PEGEOT Camille V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER F 00:22,375 22,375 184 pts

68 BALZARETTI Maxime EVIAN VELO M 00:22,474 22,474 183 pts

63 CORDELIER Mathis V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER M 00:22,526 22,526 182 pts

65 TOQUE Ewan V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER M 00:22,701 22,701 181 pts

66 COMMUNAL Mathis VELO CLUB AMBERTOIS M 00:22,711 22,711 180 pts

78 FAIN NANCE U.C PONTCHARRA M 00:22,795 22,795 179 pts

77 BONNARD Paul G.M.C. 38 (EYBENS FORMATION) M 00:22,909 22,909 178 pts

42 ECHARD Lisa TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER F 00:23,023 23,023 177 pts

40 COLIN Léna GRESI FREE RIDE F 00:23,283 23,283 176 pts

62 BORRUTO Léo V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER M 00:23,378 23,378 175 pts

41 DRILLAUD Lucie TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER F 00:23,397 23,397 174 pts

51 LESAINT Alexis LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 00:23,544 23,544 173 pts

31 CENDRE Alice CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION F 00:23,591 23,591 172 pts

45 ALLANOS Hugo LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 00:23,613 23,613 171 pts

49 DUCRUET Noham LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 00:23,938 23,938 170 pts

33 TEIRLYNCK Léonie E.C. ST CLAIROISE F 00:24,016 24,016 169 pts

55 BOUGEANT Luka CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION M 00:24,111 24,111 168 pts

79 SALOMON ERWAN U.C GESSIENNE M 00:24,152 24,152 167 pts

76 BONNARD Jules G.M.C. 38 (EYBENS FORMATION) M 00:24,292 24,292 166 pts

50 GUILLAUD William LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 00:24,518 24,518 165 pts

Résultat sprint
dimanche 29 avril 2018

TROPHEE SAVOYARD DU JEUNE CYCLISTE
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Résultat sprint
dimanche 29 avril 2018

TROPHEE SAVOYARD DU JEUNE CYCLISTE
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60 TEIRLYNCK Gaëtan E.C. ST CLAIROISE M 00:24,639 24,639 164 pts

54 BOGET Théo CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION M 00:24,658 24,658 163 pts

57 PEPIN Lucas CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION M 00:25,067 25,067 162 pts

32 TISSOT Louise CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION F 00:25,481 25,481 161 pts

73 CHARLES Enzo TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER M 00:25,543 25,543 160 pts

72 AFONSO Thomas U.C. VOIRONNAISE M 00:25,716 25,716 159 pts

64 HEMISSI Souheil V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER M 00:25,805 25,805 158 pts

38 BLANCHET CACHAT ROSSET Manon V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER F 00:26,137 26,137 157 pts

53 THIERRY FALCK Jules LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 00:26,138 26,138 156 pts

61 BARRAUD Nicolas CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. M 00:27,118 27,118 155 pts

69 CHOUARD Basile EVIAN VELO M 00:28,668 28,668 154 pts

44 LOMBARD Juline G.O. LA LECHERE F 00:33,066 33,066 153 pts

47 COURT FORTUNAZ Axel LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M



Arrivée dossard

Place Nom et prénom Club Sx Points

1 49 DUCRUET Noham LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 800

2 48 DANCER Léo LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 795

3 71 VALLET Charly EVIAN VELO M 790

4 67 GUEUDRET Lucas V.C. ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS M 785

5 63 CORDELIER Mathis V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER M 780

6 66 COMMUNAL Mathis VELO CLUB AMBERTOIS M 775

7 74 REBUT Noah TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER M 770

8 58 PION Paul CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION M 765

9 70 SCHWAB Lucas EVIAN VELO M 760

10 52 ROUANET Liam LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 755

11 46 BERMUDEZ Antoine LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 750

12 75 MARMONIER Melvin S.C. LES ABRETS M 745

13 45 ALLANOS Hugo LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 740

14 34 BUSSCHAERT Lucie CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. F 735

15 68 BALZARETTI Maxime EVIAN VELO M 730

16 65 TOQUE Ewan V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER M 725

17 36 BAUD Justine V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER F 720

18 72 AFONSO Thomas U.C. VOIRONNAISE M 715

19 78 FAIN NANCE U.C PONTCHARRA M 710

20 33 TEIRLYNCK Léonie E.C. ST CLAIROISE F 705

21 40 COLIN Léna GRESI FREE RIDE F 700

22 77 BONNARD Paul G.M.C. 38 (EYBENS FORMATION) M 695

23 59 VOLAT Killian CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION M 690

24 43 VONARB Fanny TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER F 685

25 42 ECHARD Lisa TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER F 680

26 57 PEPIN Lucas CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION M 675

27 41 DRILLAUD Lucie TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER F 670

28 35 MAUGUEN Emy CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. F 665

29 51 LESAINT Alexis LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 660

30 60 TEIRLYNCK Gaëtan E.C. ST CLAIROISE M 655

31 37 BLANCHET Anna V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER F 650

32 62 BORRUTO Léo V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER M 645

33 31 CENDRE Alice CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION F 640

34 50 GUILLAUD William LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 635

35 56 DUPONT Owen CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION M 630

36 39 PEGEOT Camille V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER F 625

37 73 CHARLES Enzo TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER M 620

38 76 BONNARD Jules G.M.C. 38 (EYBENS FORMATION) M 615

39 79 SALOMON ERWAN U.C GESSIENNE M 610

40 53 THIERRY FALCK Jules LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 605

41 32 TISSOT Louise CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION F 600

42 54 BOGET Théo CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION M 595

43 55 BOUGEANT Luka CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION M 590

44 61 BARRAUD Nicolas CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. M 585

45 69 CHOUARD Basile EVIAN VELO M 580

46 64 HEMISSI Souheil V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER M 575

47 38 BLANCHET CACHAT ROSSET Manon V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER F 570

48 44 LOMBARD Juline G.O. LA LECHERE F 565

dimanche 29 avril 2018TROPHEE SAVOYARD DU JEUNE CYCLISTE

Pupille

Résultat route



Temps Points Place Points

1 48 DANCER Léo LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM 41731430098 Pup 2 M 00:20,600 197 2 795 992

2 71 VALLET Charly EVIAN VELO 41740480096 Pup 1 M 00:20,638 196 3 790 986

3 67 GUEUDRET Lucas V.C. ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS 41740730146 Pup 2 M 00:20,001 200 4 785 985

4 49 DUCRUET Noham LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM 41731430080 Pup 2 M 00:23,938 170 1 800 970

5 58 PION Paul CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION 41730060108 Pup 2 M 00:20,356 199 8 765 964

6 74 REBUT Noah TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER 41740030193 Pup 1 M 00:21,059 194 7 770 964

7 63 CORDELIER Mathis V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER 41740160125 Pup 2 M 00:22,526 182 5 780 962

8 66 COMMUNAL Mathis VELO CLUB AMBERTOIS 41630270071 Pup 2 M 00:22,711 180 6 775 955

9 70 SCHWAB Lucas EVIAN VELO 41740480117 Pup 2 M 00:21,716 192 9 760 952

10 52 ROUANET Liam LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM 41731430304 Pup 2 M 00:21,664 193 10 755 948

11 46 BERMUDEZ Antoine LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM 41731430236 Pup 2 M 00:22,310 187 11 750 937

12 75 MARMONIER Melvin S.C. LES ABRETS 41380210051 Pup 1 M 00:21,911 190 12 745 935

13 34 BUSSCHAERT Lucie CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. 41380220361 Pup 1 F 00:21,777 191 14 735 926

14 36 BAUD Justine V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER 41740160154 Pup 2 F 00:20,898 195 17 720 915

15 68 BALZARETTI Maxime EVIAN VELO 41740480152 Pup 1 M 00:22,474 183 15 730 913

16 45 ALLANOS Hugo LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM 41731430027 Pup 2 M 00:23,613 171 13 740 911

17 65 TOQUE Ewan V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER 41740160081 Pup 1 M 00:22,701 181 16 725 906

18 78 FAIN NANCE U.C PONTCHARRA 41380590221 Pup M 00:22,795 179 19 710 889

19 59 VOLAT Killian CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION 41730060071 Pup 2 M 00:22,328 186 23 690 876

20 40 COLIN Léna GRESI FREE RIDE 41380120048 Pup 2 F 00:23,283 176 21 700 876

21 33 TEIRLYNCK Léonie E.C. ST CLAIROISE 41380420152 Pup 2 F 00:24,016 169 20 705 874

22 72 AFONSO Thomas U.C. VOIRONNAISE 41380030240 Pup 1 M 00:25,716 159 18 715 874

23 77 BONNARD Paul G.M.C. 38 (EYBENS FORMATION) 41382950191 Pup 1 M 00:22,909 178 22 695 873

24 43 VONARB Fanny TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER 41740030181 Pup 1 F 00:22,374 185 24 685 870

25 35 MAUGUEN Emy CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. 41380220357 Pup 2 F 00:20,454 198 28 665 863
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Temps Points Place Points
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26 42 ECHARD Lisa TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER 41740030207 Pup 2 F 00:23,023 177 25 680 857

27 41 DRILLAUD Lucie TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER 41740030206 Pup 2 F 00:23,397 174 27 670 844

28 37 BLANCHET Anna V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER 41740160088 Pup 1 F 00:22,111 188 31 650 838

29 57 PEPIN Lucas CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION 41730060204 Pup 1 M 00:25,067 162 26 675 837

30 51 LESAINT Alexis LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM 41731430321 Pup 2 M 00:23,544 173 29 660 833

31 62 BORRUTO Léo V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER 41740160349 Pup 2 M 00:23,378 175 32 645 820

32 56 DUPONT Owen CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION 41730060178 Pup 2 M 00:21,997 189 35 630 819

33 60 TEIRLYNCK Gaëtan E.C. ST CLAIROISE 41380420153 Pup 1 M 00:24,639 164 30 655 819

34 31 CENDRE Alice CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION 41730060110 Pup 2 F 00:23,591 172 33 640 812

35 39 PEGEOT Camille V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER 41740160347 Pup 2 F 00:22,375 184 36 625 809

36 50 GUILLAUD William LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM 41731430194 Pup 1 M 00:24,518 165 34 635 800

37 76 BONNARD Jules G.M.C. 38 (EYBENS FORMATION) 41382950224 Pup 1 M 00:24,292 166 38 615 781

38 73 CHARLES Enzo TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER 41740030348 Pup 1 M 00:25,543 160 37 620 780

39 79 SALOMON ERWAN U.C GESSIENNE 41011060211 Pup M 00:24,152 167 39 610 777

40 32 TISSOT Louise CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION 41730060255 Pup 1 F 00:25,481 161 41 600 761

41 53 THIERRY FALCK Jules LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM 41731430314 Pup 2 M 00:26,138 156 40 605 761

42 55 BOUGEANT Luka CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION 41730060457 Pup 1 M 00:24,111 168 43 590 758

43 54 BOGET Théo CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION 41730060149 Pup 2 M 00:24,658 163 42 595 758

44 61 BARRAUD Nicolas CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. 41380220105 Pup 2 M 00:27,118 155 44 585 740

45 69 CHOUARD Basile EVIAN VELO 41740480177 Pup 1 M 00:28,668 154 45 580 734

46 64 HEMISSI Souheil V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER 41740160346 Pup 1 M 00:25,805 158 46 575 733

47 38 BLANCHET CACHAT ROSSET Manon V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER 41740160070 Pup 2 F 00:26,137 157 47 570 727

48 44 LOMBARD Juline G.O. LA LECHERE 41730910071 Pup 2 F 00:33,066 153 48 565 718

49 47 COURT FORTUNAZ Axel LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM 41731430316 Pup 2 M
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161 FRIOT Jules U.C. VOIRONNAISE M 00:18,005 18,005 200 pts

143 MAUGUEN Timéo CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. M 00:18,775 18,775 199 pts

154 LACROIX Loïc EVIAN VELO M 00:19,010 19,010 198 pts

129 DEBARGES Amalia TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER F 00:19,086 19,086 197 pts

141 TERRIER Lucas CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION M 00:19,112 19,112 196 pts

173 JOUBERT Pierrick CYCL SEYSSINET SEYSSINS M 00:19,115 19,115 195 pts

127 SEVOZ Laurane U.C. VOIRONNAISE F 00:19,292 19,292 194 pts

166 COELHO Mattéo TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER M 00:19,304 19,304 193 pts

155 BOUZIANE Ilyès V.C. ANNEMASSE M 00:19,518 19,518 192 pts

175 JOSEPH Thomas G.M.C. 38 (EYBENS FORMATION) M 00:19,705 19,705 191 pts

168 LE NEDELEC Etienne TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER M 00:19,791 19,791 190 pts

174 MARTINEZ Luka CYCL SEYSSINET SEYSSINS M 00:19,972 19,972 189 pts

152 DAVID Enzo EVIAN VELO M 00:19,978 19,978 188 pts

138 DUPUY Sasha CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION M 00:20,015 20,015 187 pts

151 BOUVIER Alexis EVIAN VELO M 00:20,122 20,122 186 pts

159 TISSOT Nathan CERCLE CYCLISTE CHATILLONNAIS M 00:20,123 20,123 185 pts

158 CRETIN Louis CERCLE CYCLISTE CHATILLONNAIS M 00:20,139 20,139 184 pts

144 POZZOBON Matthieu CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. M 00:20,200 20,200 183 pts

163 ASSI Stéfano TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER M 00:20,210 20,210 182 pts

148 DEVOS Virgile V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER M 00:20,234 20,234 181 pts

125 CUFI Lana V.C. ANNEMASSE F 00:20,243 20,243 180 pts

157 BUTEZ Lucas CERCLE CYCLISTE CHATILLONNAIS M 00:20,256 20,256 179 pts

131 VAN GELE Neilina U.C. PASSY MONT BLANC F 00:20,330 20,330 178 pts

126 BOURASSEAU Léa U.C. VOIRONNAISE F 00:20,341 20,341 177 pts

172 BERNARD Alexis CYCL SEYSSINET SEYSSINS M 00:20,402 20,402 176 pts

176 BREANT Quentin ELAN CYCLISTE D`AMBAZAC M 00:20,420 20,420 175 pts

164 BLANC SOARES Basile TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER M 00:20,430 20,430 174 pts

128 BARBEREAU Juliette TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER F 00:20,537 20,537 173 pts

124 SCHOCH Andrea U.C. SEYSSEL FRANGY F 00:20,544 20,544 172 pts

150 BUSSON Léo TEAM MARIGNIER COMPETITION M 00:20,550 20,550 171 pts

162 MAUGET Raphaël U.C. VOIRONNAISE M 00:20,551 20,551 170 pts

167 HULAK Roman TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER M 00:20,587 20,587 169 pts

156 CUFI Loris V.C. ANNEMASSE M 00:20,610 20,610 168 pts

140 ROSSIAUD Yanis CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION M 00:20,658 20,658 167 pts

160 AFONSO Dorian U.C. VOIRONNAISE M 00:20,671 20,671 166 pts

132 DANCER Tom LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 00:20,724 20,724 165 pts

Résultat sprint
dimanche 29 avril 2018

TROPHEE SAVOYARD DU JEUNE CYCLISTE
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Nom et prénom Club Sx 1° Essai 2° Essai
Temps 

retenu
Points

Résultat sprint
dimanche 29 avril 2018

TROPHEE SAVOYARD DU JEUNE CYCLISTE
Benjamin

121 LAVENU Nina LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM F 00:20,800 20,800 164 pts

135 GUICHET Paul LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 00:20,815 20,815 163 pts

122 SALLES LAFONT Daphnée LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM F 00:20,909 20,909 162 pts

149 ROGET Pierre V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER M 00:21,069 21,069 161 pts

170 VOLLMER Axel TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER M 00:21,100 21,100 160 pts

139 DUSSERRE Mathis CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION M 00:21,105 21,105 159 pts

145 BLANCHET CACHAT ROSSET Alexandre V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER M 00:21,219 21,219 158 pts

147 COUTURIER Arnaud V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER M 00:21,272 21,272 157 pts

169 MONCHATRE Clément TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER M 00:21,353 21,353 156 pts

171 BEL Nathan CYCL SEYSSINET SEYSSINS M 00:21,502 21,502 155 pts

146 CHAIGNEAU Paul emile V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER M 00:21,676 21,676 154 pts

165 CAULIER POUPENEY Alexis TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER M 00:21,794 21,794 153 pts

180 Français Louis CYCL SEYSSINET SEYSSINS M 00:21,823 21,823 152 pts

179 ROUSSEAU Nathan CYCL SEYSSINET SEYSSINS M 00:21,852 21,852 151 pts

130 GRANDFILS Elsa U.C. PASSY MONT BLANC F 00:21,915 21,915 150 pts

178 ENNE Lenny G.O. LA LECHERE M 00:21,919 21,919 149 pts

133 DETRAZ Hugo LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 00:22,245 22,245 148 pts

181 PERROT Franck U.C. SEYSSEL FRANGY 0 00:22,253 22,253 147 pts

123 TRAMONTANA Chiara V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER F 00:22,686 22,686 146 pts

142 TISSOT Maxime CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION M 00:23,022 23,022 145 pts

137 SEAUVE Ryan LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 00:23,174 23,174 144 pts

136 LAPLANCHE Emilian LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 00:23,230 23,230 143 pts

134 DETRAZ Théo LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 00:23,869 23,869 142 pts

177 DEBROUX Mei G.O. LA LECHERE F 00:26,002 26,002 141 pts

153 HENRY Max EVIAN VELO M



Arrivée dossard

Place Nom et prénom Club Sx Points

1 161 FRIOT Jules U.C. VOIRONNAISE M 800

2 173 JOUBERT Pierrick CYCL SEYSSINET SEYSSINS M 795

3 154 LACROIX Loïc EVIAN VELO M 790

4 141 TERRIER Lucas CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION M 785

5 151 BOUVIER Alexis EVIAN VELO M 780

6 157 BUTEZ Lucas CERCLE CYCLISTE CHATILLONNAIS M 775

7 158 CRETIN Louis CERCLE CYCLISTE CHATILLONNAIS M 770

8 131 VAN GELE Neilina U.C. PASSY MONT BLANC F 765

9 172 BERNARD Alexis CYCL SEYSSINET SEYSSINS M 760

10 153 HENRY Max EVIAN VELO M 755

11 126 BOURASSEAU Léa U.C. VOIRONNAISE F 750

12 132 DANCER Tom LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 745

13 128 BARBEREAU Juliette TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER F 740

14 140 ROSSIAUD Yanis CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION M 735

15 166 COELHO Mattéo TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER M 730

16 159 TISSOT Nathan CERCLE CYCLISTE CHATILLONNAIS M 725

17 167 HULAK Roman TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER M 720

18 176 BREANT Quentin ELAN CYCLISTE D`AMBAZAC M 715

19 121 LAVENU Nina LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM F 710

20 135 GUICHET Paul LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 705

21 147 COUTURIER Arnaud V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER M 700

22 138 DUPUY Sasha CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION M 695

23 124 SCHOCH Andrea U.C. SEYSSEL FRANGY F 690

24 152 DAVID Enzo EVIAN VELO M 685

25 163 ASSI Stéfano TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER M 680

26 178 ENNE Lenny G.O. LA LECHERE M 675

27 148 DEVOS Virgile V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER M 670

28 180 Français Louis CYCL SEYSSINET SEYSSINS M 665

29 160 AFONSO Dorian U.C. VOIRONNAISE M 660

30 146 CHAIGNEAU Paul emile V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER M 655

31 139 DUSSERRE Mathis CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION M 650

32 123 TRAMONTANA Chiara V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER F 645

33 129 DEBARGES Amalia TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER F 640

34 144 POZZOBON Matthieu CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. M 635

35 143 MAUGUEN Timéo CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. M 630

36 171 BEL Nathan CYCL SEYSSINET SEYSSINS M 625

37 156 CUFI Loris V.C. ANNEMASSE M 620

38 175 JOSEPH Thomas G.M.C. 38 (EYBENS FORMATION) M 615

39 122 SALLES LAFONT Daphnée LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM F 610

40 169 MONCHATRE Clément TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER M 605

41 165 CAULIER POUPENEY Alexis TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER M 600

42 162 MAUGET Raphaël U.C. VOIRONNAISE M 595

43 150 BUSSON Léo TEAM MARIGNIER COMPETITION M 590

44 155 BOUZIANE Ilyès V.C. ANNEMASSE M 585

45 170 VOLLMER Axel TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER M 580

46 174 MARTINEZ Luka CYCL SEYSSINET SEYSSINS M 575

47 168 LE NEDELEC Etienne TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER M 570

dimanche 29 avril 2018TROPHEE SAVOYARD DU JEUNE CYCLISTE

Benjamin

Résultat route
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Résultat route

48 149 ROGET Pierre V.C. CLUSES SCIONZIER M 565

49 127 SEVOZ Laurane U.C. VOIRONNAISE F 560

50 133 DETRAZ Hugo LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 555

51 136 LAPLANCHE Emilian LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 550

52 177 DEBROUX Mei G.O. LA LECHERE F 545

53 125 CUFI Lana V.C. ANNEMASSE F 540

54 134 DETRAZ Théo LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 535

55 137 SEAUVE Ryan LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM M 530


